
LOT 6 BLOCK B CYPRESS LAKE S/D

ORB 600-490, WD 853-1009, WD 869

MATTOX JAMES H/MATTOX CARMELITA G
516 SW SWEETBREEZE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-3S-16-02434-023

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

33316.020 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

03/20/2026 robin 0.96 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

334,657
30,336
35,000

399,993
122,389
277,604

13 HX HB 277,604
0

399,993
0

404,515

1279/1362 8/11/2014 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES H & CARMELITA G

JAMES & CARMELITA M

1211/2313 3/23/2011 WD U I 12 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FIRST FEDERAL BANK OF

JAMES H & CARMELITA

2026
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000046932 Roof Replacement 24,700 04/11/2023

16873 POOL 175 04/19/2000

14917 SFR 425 01/06/1999

2012HX Base Yr

516 SW SWEETBREEZE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,240 124.6256 139.58 452,239 1999 1999 0 0 0 26.00 74.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 2784

BAS 2,784 100 2,784 287,557

FGR 626 55 344 35,532

FOP 28 30 8 827

FSP 260 40 104 10,742

3,698 3,240 334,657

BAS= W11  U3 L3  W6  L3 D3  FSP= W26 S10 E26 N10$ S10 W26 N10
W19 S15  L3 D3  S4  D3 R3  S20 FGR= S24 E12 S2 E13 N26 W25$
E31 FOP= E7 N4 W7 S4$ N4 E7 S4 E5 S2 E8 N2 E4 N4 E13 N41$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,156.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 6,312

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 2,000

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 30 480.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2000 2000 3 40 13,440

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 31 44 1,364.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2000 2000 3 40 8,184

5 0119 MASONRY WA 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

30,336

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1200.00 210.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


